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
large bedrooms are on the lower level with a spacious bathroom. 
There is lots of storage and large closets in the bedrooms. The high 
ceilings have wood beams. A great location for Point walks.

 

MLS #: 81300931 DOM:217
Status: Sold

0 MISSION 4 SE 13th STREET, Carmel 93923
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 01/11/2013
Beds: 3 List Price: $1,995,000
Baths: 5 (4/1) Sale Price: $1,750,000
SqFt: 2,600 (Seller (Unverified)) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 15,000 Sqft (Seller (Unverified)) X-street: 13th
Elem Dist: Carmel Unified
High Dist: Carmel Unified
 

List Agent: Cheryl Heyermann
List Office: Carmel Realty Company
 

Remarks: Original 1960s redwood ranch style custom built home by Comstock 
Construction. This over 2,600 Sq. Ft. 3 bedroom, 4.5 bath house 
features rough sawn, tongue and grove walls and vaulted ceilings, 2 
car garage, workshop, solar electric generation system and large 
redwood deck. The design of this home was ahead of its time and the 
lot is an unbelievable 15,000 sq. ft. parcel in Carmel-by-the-Sea.

 

MLS #: 81226145 DOM:241
Status: Sold

0 SANTA FE 4 SE 3RD , Carmel by the Sea 93921
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 07/10/2012
Beds: 3 List Price: $1,925,000
Baths: 3 (3/0) Sale Price: $1,750,000
SqFt: 1,924 (Paid Vendor (Unverified)) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 4,000 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: 3rd
Elem Dist: Carmel Unified
High Dist: Carmel Unified
 

List Agent: Judith Profeta
List Office: Alain Pinel Realtors
 

Remarks: Soaring ceilings and massive stone fireplace set the tone for this 
comfortable home. High quality materials used throughout such as the 
beautiful hewn plank floors. Ultra kitchen with surprise built in cabinet 
refrigerators. Enjoy the bar with wine cellar closet when entertaining 
in the grand living room. The house sets way back from street with 
lovely yard and patio with electric security gate.

 

MLS #: 81228703 DOM:198
Status: Sold

24911 OUTLOOK TERRACE, Carmel 93923
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 08/01/2012
Beds: 4 List Price: $1,799,000
Baths: 3 (3/0) Sale Price: $1,825,000
SqFt: 2,500 (Agent (Unverified)) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 21,721 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Outlook Drive
Elem Dist: Carmel Unified
High Dist: Carmel Unified
 

List Agent: Sharon Pelino
List Office: Coldwell Banker DMR-Pebble Beach
 

Remarks: Panoramic views of the Pacific Ocean, Carmel Bay, Pt.Lobos & Carmel 
Valley from virtually every room in this spacious single level home. 
Located in a sunny micro-climate in Carmel, this 4 bed/3 bath home 
has been completely remodeled. The open floor plan has sun-filled 
rooms perfect for entertaining friends & family, but also perfect to 
enjoy the zen-like ambiance. Lovely gardens. Won't disappoint

 



MLS #: 81300762 DOM:33
Status: Sold

0 MISSION 2 NW 11th , Carmel by the Sea 93921
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 01/10/2013
Beds: 3 List Price: $1,710,000
Baths: 2 (2/0) Sale Price: $1,700,000
SqFt: 1,600 (Seller (Unverified)) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 4,000 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: 11th Avenue
Elem Dist: Carmel Unified
High Dist: Carmel Unified
 

List Agent: Barbara Ehrenpreis
List Office: Carmel Realty Company
 

Remarks: CARMEL-SOUTH OF OCEAN AVENUE, EASY WALK TO TOWN AND SHORT 
WALK TO CARMEL BEACH. A SINGLE LEVEL BRAND NEW HOME- 3 
BEDROOMS, 2 BATHS, LOT OF LIGHT WITH A SOUTH FACING PROTECTED 
COURTYARD. TOTALLY UP TO DATE STYLING AND FINISHES 
THROUGHOUT WITH HONED FLOORING, BERTAZZONI STOVE, BOSCH 
DISHWASHER AND MICROWAVE DRAWER, APRON FRONT STAINLESS SINK

 

MLS #: 81149786 DOM:336
Status: Sold

2656 WALKER AVENUE, Carmel 93923
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 12/08/2011
Beds: 3 List Price: $1,695,000
Baths: 4 (3/1) Sale Price: $1,570,000
SqFt: 1,765 (Seller (Unverified)) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 6,000 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Camino Real
Elem Dist: Carmel Unified
High Dist: Carmel Unified
 

List Agent: Kurt Hubert
List Office: Out of Area Office
 

Remarks: Lovely 3 bed, 3.5 ba home. Vaulted ceilings and a wood-burning FP in 
LR. Remodeled from the ground up in 1989. MBR on the main level, w/ 
FP, window seats and walk-in closet. Wood plantaion shutters. 1 car 
gar w/ attic storage. Outdoors are two distinct entertaining areas, 
patios, surrounded by lush landscaping and 2 fountains. New paint in & 
out, new appl, new stone drive & walkway.

 

MLS #: 81302196 DOM:10
Status: Sold

0 SAN CARLOS 8 SE 13th STREET, Carmel 93921
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 01/24/2013
Beds: 3 List Price: $1,639,000
Baths: 2 (2/0) Sale Price: $1,599,639
SqFt: 1,578 (Paid Vendor (Unverified)) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 4,000 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: 13th
Elem Dist: Carmel Unified
High Dist: Carmel Unified
 

List Agent: Jamal Noorzoy
List Office: Alain Pinel Realtors
 

Remarks: Here it is; a classic Carmel cottage South of Ocean within an easy level 
stroll to town & a fun hike down 13th to the sweet spot on Carmel 
Beach. Intimate yet spacious beamed living room, a garden view 
breakfast nook, a large family/dining kitchen with fireplace, a 
courtyard master suite with a luxurious bath, a comfortable guest bed 
& cozy den or 3rd bedroom. Warm, charming & so Carmel inside out

 

MLS #: 81226579 DOM:224
Status: Sold

0 DOLORES 4 SW OF 10TH , Carmel by the Sea 93921
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 07/16/2012
Beds: 2 List Price: $1,395,000
Baths: 2 (2/0) Sale Price: $1,235,000
SqFt: 1,390 (Seller (Unverified)) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 4,000 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: 10th
Elem Dist: Carmel Unified
High Dist: Carmel Unified
 

List Agent: Shelly Lynch
List Office: Carmel Realty Company
 

Remarks: Light and bright, completely updated home in an ideal walk to town 
location (four level blocks). Sunny/private front patio with low 
maintenance garden. Big skylight in living room, corner fireplace, 
hardwood floors. House wraps around back deck where you can hear 
the ocean and enjoy the sunsets.

 



MLS #: 81117017 DOM:667
Status: Sold

0 LINCOLN 2 NW OF 8TH , Carmel by the Sea 93921
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 04/18/2011
Beds: 3 List Price: $1,295,000
Baths: 3 (2/1) Sale Price: $1,210,000
SqFt: 2,213 (Paid Vendor (Unverified)) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 3,920 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: 8th
Elem Dist: Carmel Unified
High Dist: Carmel Unified
 

List Agent: Steve LaVaute
List Office: Carmel Realty Company
 

Remarks: "Stonehaven". Charming 2 story,great floor plan...larger (2213 sq.ft.) 
than you can build now on this approx. 4000 sq.ft. lot. Super location a 
block and a half from Ocean. Walk to shopping, dinner and the beach! 
Beautiful brick patio and 1 car garage.

 

MLS #: 81241684 DOM:77
Status: Sold

24730 CABRILLO STREET, Carmel 93923
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 11/26/2012
Beds: 3 List Price: $1,295,000
Baths: 2 (2/0) Sale Price: $1,225,000
SqFt: 2,600 (Seller (Unverified)) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 6,900 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Serra
Elem Dist: Carmel Unified
High Dist: Carmel Unified
 

List Agent: Beth Robinson
List Office: Sotheby's-Clocktower
 

Direction: Turn left from Serra coming down the hill. House is the 2nd to last on 
the right. Large Iron Gates.

 

Remarks: Parisian Salon - From the front gates from Paris to the French lava 
stone counters, this is truly a gem. 2 full baths, 3 bedroons with the 
third an artist's studio downstairs. 12 kw generator, custom light 
fixtures, chandeliers and quality throughout. Custom kitchen is a 
"Chef's delight" Front patio and back private patio add to this gem.

 

MLS #: 81301612 DOM:34
Status: Sold

0 NE CORNER 6TH & SANTA RITA STREET, Carmel 93921
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 01/18/2013
Beds: 3 List Price: $1,195,000
Baths: 2 (2/0) Sale Price: $1,185,000
SqFt: 1,177 (Agent (Unverified)) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 3,920 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: 6th
Elem Dist: Carmel Unified
High Dist: Carmel Unified
 

List Agent: Christopher E. Pryor
List Office: Carmel Realty Company
 

Remarks: Charming Carmel Cottage, located on Santa Rita Street, just two blocks 
from downtown Carmel's restaurants and shops. This impeccably 
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